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[ a1 ]

The course sessions were conducted in a manner that helped me
to understand the subject matter of the course.

|

The oral and written work, tests, and/or other assignments helped
me to understand the subject matter of the course.

Freq. Pct.
1  Strongly Disagree.........cccoceveeiueenans 87 2%
2  Moderately Disagree 142 3%
3  Slightly Disagree..........ccccccevevrnieennne. 135 3%
4 Slightly Agree.......cccoeevvineiiiiienens 453 10%
5 Moderately Agree.........cccccoevevrueennnn. 1,641 35%
6  Strongly Agree........ccocceeviieeiiienene 2,217 47%
Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank...... 24 1%
Q2 |
The instructor helped me to understand the subject
matter of the course.
Freq. Pct.
1  Strongly Disagree.........ccccocouveeenennn. 80 2%
2 Moderately Disagree.............ccocueenee. 96 2%
3 Slightly Disagree..........ccccocceeeenueenn. 108 2%
4 Slightly Agree........cccoooviiieiiecnieennne. 386 8%
5 Moderately Agree.........cccceeeeeennenn. 1,294 28%
6  Strongly Agree.......ccccceevviiieiiieennen. 2,702 58%
Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank...... 33 1%

[ a3 ]
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Work completed with and/or discussions with other students in this
course helped me to understand the subject matter of the course.

Freq. Pct.
Strongly Disagree....... 89 2%
Moderately Disagree 107 2%
Slightly Disagree..........cccccceevveenneene 166 4%
Slightly Agree......... 750 16%
Moderately Agree 1,365 29%
Strongly Agree.........cccoecveiiieiinennen. 1,807 38%
Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank...... 415 9%

Freq. Pct.
1  Strongly Disagree.........cccccoevevriinennne 80 2%
2  Moderately Disagree 104 2%
3  Slightly Disagree..........ccccccevvvrneenne 162 3%
4 Slightly Agree.......cccooeeviniiinicneens 619 13%
5 Moderately Agree.........ccccceevevriinennne. 1,615 34%
6  Strongly Agree........ccccoceieiiiiiennnes 1,851 39%
Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank...... 268 6%
Q5 |
Required readings or other course materials helped me to
understand the subject matter of the course.
Freq. Pct.
1 Strongly Disagree..........c.ccoeveiiieans 96 2%
2  Moderately Disagree............ccocueenee. 113 2%
3 Slightly Disagree........ccccccoeeeveenueennn. 204 4%
4 Slightly Agree.........ccoocveviiiniiiienenn 622 13%
5 Moderately Agree.........cccceeviieeeennnn. 1,361 29%
6  Strongly Agree........ccccoceevieiniieennene 1,936 41%
Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank...... 367 8%
Q6 |
I learned a lot in this course.
Freq. Pct.
1  Strongly Disagree...... 71 2%
2  Moderately Disagree 85 2%
3  Slightly Disagree..........ccccccevuernnenne 112 2%
4  Slightly Agree......... 450 10%
5 Moderately Agree.........cccceenevrieennne. 1,260 27%
6  Strongly Agree........cccceieiiiiiiiennnnes 2,668 57%
Not Applicable/Don't Know/Blank...... 53 1%

Percentages may not add to 100 due to rounding.




